
poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
01. 1 108 Vladimír Filip Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 6 00:03:07,069 00:03:28,427 00:03:02,689 00:03:04,565 00:03:03,708 00:03:03,845 00:18:50,303
02. 42 143 Věra Filipová Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 00:03:16,262 00:03:13,553 00:03:13,418 00:03:11,378 00:03:08,521 00:03:08,116 00:19:11,248
03. 4 64 MICHAL POKORNY VWGOLF 5 00:03:18,038 00:03:10,312 00:03:09,765 00:03:10,671 00:03:11,896 00:03:14,115 00:19:14,797
04. 3 55 Petr Svárovský Subaru Impreza 6 00:03:16,118 00:03:12,066 00:03:13,225 00:03:15,208 00:03:13,758 00:03:14,230 00:19:24,605
05. 15   Aleš Gollner 325i CUPE 4 00:03:17,184 00:03:13,473 00:03:15,063 00:03:14,261 00:03:15,056 00:03:13,642 00:19:28,679
06. 2   Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza STi 6 00:03:21,596 00:03:14,425 00:03:12,368 00:03:16,081 00:03:13,381 00:03:12,480 00:19:30,331
07. 25   Jaroslav  Křapa Subaru Impreza 6 00:03:20,502 00:03:13,086 00:03:13,840 00:03:14,895 00:03:16,422 00:03:14,449 00:19:33,194
08. 5   Dominik  Brož Škoda Felicia KIT Car 4 00:03:18,476 00:03:17,515 00:03:17,823 00:03:12,459 00:03:12,917 00:03:15,174 00:19:34,364
09. 6   Ondřej Maxmilián Jirák Škoda Favorit  5 00:03:21,045 00:03:15,558 00:03:17,794 00:03:18,048 00:03:17,899 00:03:12,619 00:19:42,963
10. 9   Daniel Klápště Š Felicia Kit Junior 4 00:03:23,086 00:03:16,654 00:03:21,197 00:03:20,535 00:03:20,123 00:03:13,956 00:19:55,551
11. 28   Dalibor Štěpán  Renault clio Williams 5 00:03:23,353 00:03:21,102 00:03:24,292 00:03:18,183 00:03:20,411 00:03:18,493 00:20:05,834
12. 35   Marin Paldus Citroen Saxo 3 00:03:25,789 00:03:20,141 00:03:20,669 00:03:20,677 00:03:20,451 00:03:18,689 00:20:06,416
13. 57     Fiegel EVO 6 00:03:24,502 00:03:21,422 00:03:21,725 00:03:20,699 00:03:20,603 00:03:18,061 00:20:07,012
14. 41   Adam Michalec SUBARU Impreza 6 00:03:21,478 00:03:20,126 00:03:17,890 00:03:31,776 00:03:23,281 00:03:18,718 00:20:13,269
15. 56   Robert Chrištof mitsubishi evo IX 6 00:03:26,208 00:03:22,800 00:03:23,082 00:03:20,300 00:03:23,418 00:03:19,090 00:20:14,898
16. 7   Jan Dlouhý Škoda Favo 2 00:03:33,122 00:03:19,940 00:03:21,073 00:03:20,986 00:03:20,766 00:03:20,077 00:20:15,964
17. 10   Fanda Dubský RSK Škoda Favorit 3 00:03:25,989 00:03:22,481 00:03:23,866 00:03:24,442 00:03:23,826 00:03:25,580 00:20:26,184
18. 11 34 josef Nedvěd škoda 100 6 00:03:26,145 00:03:27,818 00:03:28,655 00:03:21,297 00:03:21,980 00:03:20,470 00:20:26,365
19. 30   karel mařík Peugeot 4 00:03:30,326 00:03:25,284 00:03:24,123 00:03:22,714 00:03:22,148 00:03:21,899 00:20:26,494
20. 59   Adam Wolf Renault clio Williams 5 00:03:24,717 00:03:32,921 00:03:27,762 00:03:20,918 00:03:21,561 00:03:20,710 00:20:28,589
21. 43 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:03:28,446 00:03:25,085 00:03:25,951 00:03:26,825 00:03:25,083 00:03:21,726 00:20:33,116
22. 44   Jaroslav Růžička Škoda Favo 2 00:03:29,573 00:03:24,522 00:03:24,937 00:03:25,126 00:03:24,213 00:03:27,335 00:20:35,706
23. 31   Radim Havlišta Škoda Felicia 4 00:03:28,072 00:03:25,898 00:03:33,619 00:03:25,792 00:03:22,511 00:03:21,720 00:20:37,612
24. 14 40 Aleš Hemerka Opel Astra 1,4 gsi 2 00:03:28,502 00:03:29,560 00:03:28,000 00:03:35,533 00:03:25,842 00:03:24,674 00:20:52,111
25. 54   Václav Charvát Škoda Favorit 3 00:03:27,629 00:03:27,914 00:03:28,663 00:03:30,042 00:03:32,072 00:03:29,328 00:20:55,648
26. 62   Ladislav Krupička Alfa Romeo 1,8 TS 2 00:03:29,825 00:03:28,869 00:03:27,238 00:03:29,394 00:03:25,881 00:03:37,360 00:20:58,567
27. 23   EVA VAZAČOVÁ FORD FIESTA 5 00:03:37,438 00:03:29,644 00:03:29,511 00:03:28,826 00:03:26,007 00:03:27,835 00:20:59,261
28. 17 0 Miloš  Kendík Škoda Felicia 3 00:03:32,472 00:03:29,327 00:03:27,853 00:03:28,270 00:03:35,334 00:03:27,315 00:21:00,571
29. 46 8 Josef+Jarča Dubský Honda Civic 3 00:03:30,266 00:03:29,365 00:03:31,642 00:03:31,382 00:03:28,503 00:03:29,817 00:21:00,975
30. 20 103 Dan Nováček Škoda Felicia 5 00:03:32,067 00:03:17,309 00:03:19,735 00:03:17,472 00:03:17,556 00:04:17,556 00:21:01,695
31. 39   Martin Rieger Suzuki Swišť 1 00:03:35,889 00:03:30,825 00:03:29,424 00:03:30,301 00:03:29,761 00:03:31,624 00:21:07,824
32. 18 11 Josef Piacente Honda Civic 3 00:03:46,403 00:03:32,640 00:03:27,390 00:03:28,280 00:03:27,286 00:03:27,763 00:21:09,762
33. 60   Lukáš Mařík Peugeot 4 00:03:38,394 00:03:32,901 00:03:34,172 00:03:30,448 00:03:27,897 00:03:26,874 00:21:10,686
34. 36   Jindřich Pluhař Suzuki Swift Sport 2 00:03:39,316 00:03:30,293 00:03:31,725 00:03:31,703 00:03:30,520 00:03:29,604 00:21:13,161
35. 12 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:03:38,892 00:03:31,872 00:03:33,147 00:03:31,960 00:03:30,956 00:03:28,739 00:21:15,566
36. 32 53 hajek michael vw golf 3 5 00:03:35,161 00:03:41,656 00:03:30,311 00:03:30,674 00:03:30,283 00:03:30,402 00:21:18,487
37. 67   RADEK VAZAČ FORD FIESTA 5 00:03:32,315 00:03:28,882 00:03:25,978 00:03:25,483 00:03:26,260 00:04:06,862 00:21:25,780
38. 53   Honza Žíla Škoda Favorit 4 00:03:38,476 00:03:34,779 00:03:37,180 00:03:33,148 00:03:32,874 00:03:33,124 00:21:29,581
39. 55 20 Ivo Danilevič Škoda felicia 2 00:03:38,522 00:03:36,384 00:03:33,562 00:03:34,020 00:03:31,424 00:03:48,379 00:21:42,291
40. 66 67 Jirka Paulát Škoda Felicia 5 00:03:23,830 00:03:24,030 00:03:24,596 00:03:20,693 00:03:34,628 00:04:34,628 00:21:42,405
41. 21   Jakub Havlišta Škoda Felicia 4 00:03:46,014 00:03:45,771 00:03:37,391 00:03:35,566 00:03:41,041 00:03:31,700 00:21:57,483
42. 50   Martin Frauenterka Honda CRX 2 00:03:41,476 00:03:41,476 00:03:46,128 00:03:38,651 00:03:32,234 00:03:37,537 00:21:57,502
43. 38   Jiří Knotek Suzuki Swift 1 00:03:47,121 00:03:38,292 00:03:37,350 00:03:33,261 00:03:40,104 00:03:42,716 00:21:58,844
44. 33   Jaroslav Jindrák Ford Focus 5 00:03:44,577 00:03:40,294 00:03:39,760 00:03:40,267 00:03:38,745 00:03:39,706 00:22:03,349



45. 80   Petr Brousek Mini 4 00:03:42,248 00:03:44,465 00:03:40,175 00:03:40,877 00:03:36,757 00:03:45,917 00:22:10,439
46. 73   Marek Zappe Suzuki Ubaleno 1 00:03:35,459 00:03:32,502 00:03:32,469 00:03:56,439 00:03:30,108 00:04:05,625 00:22:12,602
47. 13   Jaroušek   Lada 5 00:03:47,745 00:03:47,745 00:03:45,685 00:03:44,959 00:03:32,573 00:03:35,824 00:22:14,531
48. 37   Jan Hofman Honda civic 2 00:03:48,949 00:03:42,806 00:03:43,663 00:03:39,485 00:03:38,765 00:03:43,390 00:22:17,058
49. 22 142 Daniel Repš Lada 2101 3 00:03:48,520 00:03:45,375 00:03:45,254 00:03:51,509 00:03:39,137 00:03:39,964 00:22:29,759
50. 51   Tonda a Renča Liškovi Citroen AX 2 00:03:51,259 00:03:47,679 00:03:44,165 00:03:41,737 00:03:43,775 00:03:42,242 00:22:30,857
51. 65   Vojtěch Krupka Lada 1600 5 00:03:35,146 00:03:36,231 00:03:39,804 00:03:33,260 00:03:36,302 00:04:35,711 00:22:36,454
52. 72 9 Věra Štěpánková Škoda Felicia 3 00:03:36,455 00:03:35,641 00:03:35,404 00:03:38,096 00:03:35,710 00:04:40,309 00:22:41,615
53. 61   Martin Kramár Subaru Impreza 4 00:03:47,695 00:03:47,428 00:03:45,505 00:03:44,461 00:03:44,251 00:04:13,055 00:23:02,395
54. 68   Martin Thun Peugeot 205 GR  4 00:03:48,801 00:03:43,766 00:03:44,840 00:03:42,460 00:03:39,515 00:04:24,993 00:23:04,375
55. 74   Honza Zouzal Toyota Corolla Evo9 1 00:03:50,785 00:03:40,594 00:03:37,296 00:03:35,466 00:03:33,928 00:04:49,115 00:23:07,184
56. 75   Vít Matoušek Opel  Tigra 1 00:03:46,549 00:03:46,842 00:03:45,603 00:03:42,728 00:03:41,920 00:04:27,038 00:23:10,680
57. 27   Michal Boček Mitsubishi Colt 5 00:04:33,054 00:03:33,054 00:03:40,654 00:03:27,568 00:03:32,016 00:04:32,016 00:23:18,362
58. 63   LUBOŠ vyšný CITROEN SAXO VTS 2 00:04:32,045 00:03:32,045 00:03:28,338 00:03:29,851 00:04:29,851 00:03:51,656 00:23:23,786
59. 70   Jiří Soukup Lada 05 1300 2 00:03:46,853 00:03:45,521 00:03:47,342 00:03:46,014 00:03:42,980 00:04:35,525 00:23:24,235
60. 69   M44tty Havlíček Džígo 5 00:04:42,193 00:03:42,193 00:03:45,890 00:03:32,342 00:03:30,167 00:04:16,388 00:23:29,173
61. 40   Vojtěch Matoušek Opel  Tigra 1 00:04:06,865 00:03:56,064 00:04:01,188 00:03:56,062 00:03:55,043 00:03:52,579 00:23:47,801
62. 34 72 Miloš Balatka Škoda kilo s.t.o. 5 00:03:33,302 00:04:33,302 00:05:33,302 00:03:47,728 00:03:32,538 00:03:30,444 00:24:30,616
63. 58   Martin Boček Mitsubishi Colt 5 00:03:38,846 00:03:36,823 00:03:36,965 00:03:35,725 00:04:35,725 00:05:35,725 00:24:39,809
64. 52   Zdenek Pešata Škoda kilo s.t.o. 4 00:03:53,692 00:04:53,692 00:03:38,755 00:04:38,755 00:03:32,254 00:04:12,163 00:24:49,311
65. 76   Lubomír Mertlík Daewoo Racer 2 00:04:04,724 00:04:00,373 00:03:58,251 00:03:54,158 00:04:13,198 00:04:43,873 00:24:54,577
67. 71 153 Jiří Pilný RX7 3 00:04:08,403 00:04:05,027 00:04:05,048 00:03:59,364 00:04:06,931 00:04:33,163 00:24:57,936
68. 19   Radek Kypta Peugeot 205 GTI 3 00:03:36,365 00:03:29,713 00:04:29,713 00:05:29,713 00:06:29,713 00:07:29,713 00:31:04,930
69. 24   Tomas Bunata SUBARU IMPREZA 6 00:03:54,476 00:03:35,305 00:04:35,305 00:05:35,305 00:06:35,305 00:07:35,305 00:31:51,001
70. 49   Tomáš Ješetický Peugeot 205 GTI 3 00:03:38,564 00:04:38,564 00:05:38,564 00:06:38,564 00:07:38,564 00:08:38,564 00:36:51,384



poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2           
01. 39  Martin Rieger Suzuki Swišť 1 00:03:35,889 00:       
02. 38  Jiří Knotek Suzuki Swift 1 00:03:47,121 00:       
03. 73  Marek Zappe Suzuki Ubaleno 1 00:03:35,459 00:       
04. 74  Honza Zouzal Toyota Corolla Evo9 1 00:03:50,785 00:       
05. 75  Vít Matoušek Opel  Tigra 1 00:03:46,549 00:       
06. 40  Vojtěch Matoušek Opel  Tigra 1 00:04:06,865 00:       
01. 7  Jan Dlouhý Škoda Favo 2 00:03:33,122 00:       
02. 44  Jaroslav Růžička Škoda Favo 2 00:03:29,573 00:       
03. 14 40 Aleš Hemerka Opel Astra 1,4 gsi 2 00:03:28,502 00:       
04. 62  Ladislav Krupička Alfa Romeo 1,8 TS 2 00:03:29,825 00:       
05. 36  Jindřich Pluhař Suzuki Swift Sport 2 00:03:39,316 00:       
06. 55 20 Ivo Danilevič Škoda felicia 2 00:03:38,522 00:       
07. 50  Martin Frauenterka Honda CRX 2 00:03:41,476 00:       
08. 37  Jan Hofman Honda civic 2 00:03:48,949 00:       
09. 51  Tonda a Renča Liškovi Citroen AX 2 00:03:51,259 00:       
10. 63  LUBOŠ vyšný CITROEN SAXO VTS 2 00:04:32,045 00:       
11. 70  Jiří Soukup Lada 05 1300 2 00:03:46,853 00:       
12. 76  Lubomír Mertlík Daewoo Racer 2 00:04:04,724 00:       
01. 35  Marin Paldus Citroen Saxo 3 00:03:25,789 00:       
02. 10  Fanda Dubský RSK Škoda Favorit 3 00:03:25,989 00:       
03. 54  Václav Charvát Škoda Favorit 3 00:03:27,629 00:       
04. 17 0 Miloš  Kendík Škoda Felicia 3 00:03:32,472 00:       
05. 46 8 Josef+Jarča Dubský Honda Civic 3 00:03:30,266 00:       
06. 18 11 Josef Piacente Honda Civic 3 00:03:46,403 00:       
07. 22 142 Daniel Repš Lada 2101 3 00:03:48,520 00:       
08. 72 9 Věra Štěpánková Škoda Felicia 3 00:03:36,455 00:       
09. 71 153 Jiří Pilný RX7 3 00:04:08,403 00:       
10. 19  Radek Kypta Peugeot 205 GTI 3 00:03:36,365 00:       
11. 49  Tomáš Ješetický Peugeot 205 GTI 3 00:03:38,564 00:       
01. 15  Aleš Gollner 325i CUPE 4 00:03:17,184 00:       
02. 5  Dominik  Brož Škoda Felicia KIT Car 4 00:03:18,476 00:       
03. 9  Daniel Klápště Š Felicia Kit Junior 4 00:03:23,086 00:       
04. 30  karel mařík Peugeot 4 00:03:30,326 00:       
05. 31  Radim Havlišta Škoda Felicia 4 00:03:28,072 00:       
06. 60  Lukáš Mařík Peugeot 4 00:03:38,394 00:       
07. 53  Honza Žíla Škoda Favorit 4 00:03:38,476 00:       
08. 21  Jakub Havlišta Škoda Felicia 4 00:03:46,014 00:       
09. 80  Petr Brousek Mini 4 00:03:42,248 00:       
10. 61  Martin Kramár Subaru Impreza 4 00:03:47,695 00:       
11. 68  Martin Thun Peugeot 205 GR  4 00:03:48,801 00:       
12. 52  Zdenek Pešata Škoda kilo s.t.o. 4 00:03:53,692 00:       



01. 4 64 MICHAL POKORNY VWGOLF 5 00:03:18,038 00:       
02. 6  Ondřej Maxmilián Jirák Škoda Favorit  5 00:03:21,045 00:       
03. 28  Dalibor Štěpán  Renault clio Williams 5 00:03:23,353 00:       
04. 59  Adam Wolf Renault clio Williams 5 00:03:24,717 00:       
05. 43 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:03:28,446 00:       
06. 23  EVA VAZAČOVÁ FORD FIESTA 5 00:03:37,438 00:       
07. 20 103 Dan Nováček Škoda Felicia 5 00:03:32,067 00:       
08. 12 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:03:38,892 00:       
09. 32 53 hajek michael vw golf 3 5 00:03:35,161 00:       
10. 67  RADEK VAZAČ FORD FIESTA 5 00:03:32,315 00:       
11. 66 67 Jirka Paulát Škoda Felicia 5 00:03:23,830 00:       
12. 33  Jaroslav Jindrák Ford Focus 5 00:03:44,577 00:       
13. 13  Jaroušek  Lada 5 00:03:47,745 00:       
14. 65  Vojtěch Krupka Lada 1600 5 00:03:35,146 00:       
15. 27  Michal Boček Mitsubishi Colt 5 00:04:33,054 00:       
16. 69  M44tty Havlíček Džígo 5 00:04:42,193 00:       
17. 34 72 Miloš Balatka Škoda kilo s.t.o. 5 00:03:33,302 00:       
18. 58  Martin Boček Mitsubishi Colt 5 00:03:38,846 00:       
01. 1 108 Vladimír Filip Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 

VIII 
6 00:03:07,069 00:       

02. 42 143 Věra Filipová Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 00:03:16,262 00:       
03. 3 55 Petr Svárovský Subaru Impreza 6 00:03:16,118 00:       
04. 2  Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza STi 6 00:03:21,596 00:       
05. 25  Jaroslav  Křapa Subaru Impreza 6 00:03:20,502 00:       
06. 57   Fiegel EVO 6 00:03:24,502 00:       
07. 41  Adam Michalec SUBARU Impreza 6 00:03:21,478 00:       
08. 56  Robert Chrištof mitsubishi evo IX 6 00:03:26,208 00:       
09. 11 34 josef Nedvěd škoda 100 6 00:03:26,145 00:       
10. 24  Tomas Bunata SUBARU IMPREZA 6 00:03:54,476 00:       
 



St.č. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3         
42 Věra Filipová Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 00:03:16,262 00:03:13,553 00:      
23 EVA VAZAČOVÁ FORD FIESTA 5 00:03:37,438 00:03:29,644 00:      
72 Věra Štěpánková Škoda Felicia 3 00:03:36,455 00:03:35,641 00:      
26 sandra pokorna Subaru Impreza GT 6 00:03:43,974 00:04:43,974 00:      

 



poř. St.č. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ          
01. 5 Dominik  Brož Škoda Felicia KIT Car 4 00:03:18,476 00:03:17,515 0      
02. 9 Daniel Klápště Š Felicia Kit Junior 4 00:03:23,086 00:03:16,654 0      
03. 60 Lukáš Mařík Peugeot 4 00:03:38,394 00:03:32,901 0      
04. 32 hajek michael vw golf 3 5 00:03:35,161 00:03:41,656 0      
05. 53 Honza Žíla Škoda Favorit 4 00:03:38,476 00:03:34,779 0      
06. 65 Vojtěch Krupka Lada 1600 5 00:03:35,146 00:03:36,231 0      
07. 40 Vojtěch Matoušek Opel  Tigra 1 00:04:06,865 00:03:56,064 0      
 



poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
01. 12 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:03:38,892 00:03:31,872 00:03:33,147 00:03:31,960 00:03:30,956 00:03:28,739 00:21:15,566
02. 13   Jaroušek   Lada 5 00:03:47,745 00:03:47,745 00:03:45,685 00:03:44,959 00:03:32,573 00:03:35,824 00:22:14,531
03. 22 142 Daniel Repš Lada 2101 3 00:03:48,520 00:03:45,375 00:03:45,254 00:03:51,509 00:03:39,137 00:03:39,964 00:22:29,759
04. 65   Vojtěch Krupka Lada 1600 5 00:03:35,146 00:03:36,231 00:03:39,804 00:03:33,260 00:03:36,302 00:04:35,711 00:22:36,454
05. 70   Jiří Soukup Lada 05 1300 2 00:03:46,853 00:03:45,521 00:03:47,342 00:03:46,014 00:03:42,980 00:04:35,525 00:23:24,235
06. 69   M44tty Havlíček Džígo 5 00:04:42,193 00:03:42,193 00:03:45,890 00:03:32,342 00:03:30,167 00:04:16,388 00:23:29,173
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